
GOVERNMENT PHYSICAL EDUCATION COLLEGE FOR WOMEN 
RICE RESEARCH STATION, CHINSURAH (RS), HOOGHLY, PIN – 712102 

 

Provisional Admission in B.P.Ed Course (2 Years) for the Session 2020-2022 
College 

Roll No. 

Application ID Name D-O-B Cast University WhatsApp No. E-mail Id 

1 20200082 Alo Das 03/03/1998 GENERAL KALYANI 8436974338 saptamd07@gmail.com 

2 20200056 Anjali Mahata 04/12/1998 OBC-B VIDYASAGAR 8327649231 anjalimahata1998@gmail.com 

3 20200066 Aparna Koley 07/03/1999 GENERAL BURDWAN 7363926784 aparnakoley880@gmail.com 

4 20200052 Arpita Das 22/05/1999 GENERAL BURDWAN 9474984192 das027839@gmail.com 

5 20200097 Debalina Bose 01/05/1999` GENERAL CALCUTTA 7980452003 debolinabose2016@gmail.com 

6 20200108 DebalinaMaity 07/04/1999 GENERAL VIDYASAGAR 9064203241 maitydebalina8@gmail.com 

7 20200038 Debduti Biswas 11/01/1997 SC KALYANI 7980439079 debdutibiswas45@gmail.com 

8 20200046 DebosmitaSamanta 26/08/1997 GENERAL BURDWAN 9475831282 suchismita.samanta007@gmail.com 

9 20200024 DipanwitaSamanta 05/01/1998 GENERAL BURDWAN 8207204419 dipanwitas721@gmail.com 

10 20200072 Dola Biswas 29/01/1999 SC WBSU 8167284937 dolab8773@gmail.com 

11 20200040 Ganga Maity 23/11/1998 GENERAL VIDYASAGAR 8436237012 gangamaity.kolkata@gmail.com 

12 20200051 Jesminnesha Khatun 15/04/1998 OBC-A KALYANI 9609803121 neshajesmin@gmail.com 

13 20200105 JharnaMahato 25/01/1998 OBC-B SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA 9679262097 mahatojharna2020@gmail.com 

14 20200065 Jhuma Mondal 27/10/1998 OBC-B BURDWAN  6297718151 ljhumamondal1998@gmail.com 

15 20200037 Kalyani Murmu 05/02/1997 ST SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA 7585963996 sailentudu70@gmail.com 

16 20200090 Mampi De 25/02/1997 GENERAL BURDWAN 7047380495 mampide000@gmail.com 

17 20200100 Mouli Patra 15/02/1997 GENERAL VIDYASAGAR 7431912839 moulipatra97@gmail.com 

18 20200085 Moumita Das 10/02/1991 GENERAL NSOU 9007293755 moumitadas6781@gmail.com 

19 20200035 MousumiBera 24/05/1999 GENERAL BURDWAN 7318967612 mousumi1999bera@gmail.com 

20 20200055 PairaniTudu 15/08/1998 ST VIDYASAGAR 7319244812 pairanitudu8@gmail.com 

21 20200014 Pallabigayen 02/09/1998 SC CALCUTTA 8327233608 pallabigayen96@gmail.com 

22 20200091 Pinu Mondal 20/12/1996 OBC-A KALYANI 9564488884 mondalpinu61@gmail.com 

23 20200093 Priya Bera 09/02/1999 GENERAL BURDWAN 9800435725 priyabera09021999@gmail.com 

24 20200039 Priya Biswas 16/03/1999 SC KALYANI 9093392382 priyabiswas42281@gmail.com 

25 20200050 Priyanka Malik 18/10/1994 SC BURDWAN 8617543984 priyankamalik.burdwan@gmail.com 

26 20200058 Puja Hansda 08/07/1998 ST SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA 7432902846 pujahansda0033@gmail.com 

27 20200088 Reshma Khatun 02/08/1998 OBC-B BURDWAN 8759837969 kresma395@gmail.com 



28 20200025 Rita Mahato 03/05/1999 OBC-B SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA 6297020253 ritamahato830@gmail.com 

29 20200071 Riya Maji 08/06/1999 GENERAL VIDYASAGAR 7362962795 majiriya574@gmail.com 

30 20200030 Riya Mondal 01/02/1999 OBC-B BURDWAN 7363094231 riya18208@gmail.com 

31 20200026 Rosey Narjinary 27/12/1995 ST NBU 8536836960 iamrosey.n@gmail.com 

32 20200031 Rubi Hazra 12/02/1999 SC BURDWAN 7718799474 hazrarubi3456@gmail.com 

33 20200016 Rubina khatun 03/01/1999 OBC-A BURDWAN 8101162640 khatunrubina0301199@gmail.com 

34 20200094 Sabera Khatun 02/04/1998 OBC-A KALYANI 7031358537 khatunasha529@gmail.com 

35 20200023 Salma Chowdhury 19/06/1996 GENERAL BURDWAN 9748780507 salmachowdhury622@gmail.com 

36 20200101 Saraswati Das 09/05/1997 GENERAL GOUR BANGA 7547956776 saraswatidastilna@gmail.com 

37 20200067 Saraswati Sing 02/06/1997 ST VIDYASAGAR 7584896018 singsarswati1@gmail.com 

38 20200044 Shabari Das 25/09/1997 SC WBSU 8642982941 dasridhiya0@gmail.com 

39 20200015 SharmiliMaity 15/01/1999 GENERAL VIDYASAGAR 7908212521 susmitamaity379@gmail.com 

40 20200089 Shilpa Mondal 13/10/1996 GENERAL KALYANI 7047164062 shilpamondal3g@gmail.com 

41 20200103 Sohana Mondal 17/01/1999 OBC-A KALYANI 9547474014 sahalmondal97@gmail.com 

42 20200075 Subarna Mondal 07/03/1999 SC BURDWAN 6296628935 subarna731219@gmail.com 

43 20200078 Sugra Khatun 04/12/1998 GENERAL GOUR BANGA 7872811591 mstsugrakhatun@gmail.com 

44 20200098 Sujata Panja 25/10/1998 SC CALCUTTA 6296786761 panjasujata1998@gmail.com 

45 20200064 Sumana Dandapat 22/09/1998 OBC-B BANKURA 7047743469 sumanadandapat1998@gmail.com 

46 20200020 Suparna Sarkar 27/12/1998 SC WBSU 7076378620 suparnasarkar802@gmail.com 

47 20200049 SusmitaHansda 03/03/1998 ST BURDWAN 8768189883 susmitahansda68@gmail.com 

48 20200102 SusmitaKhanra 24/11/1998 GENERAL BURDWAN 9382389312 ssmtkhanra@gmail.com 

49 20200076 Sweta Bhakat 11/11/1998 GENERAL BURDWAN 9775027889 bhakatsweta22@gmail.com 

50 20200068 TumpaMahato 16/11/1998 OBC-B SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA 8944922341 tumpa.prl16@gmail.com 
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